121
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
QLD Ph: +617 5593 4292 | salesqld@hoseflex.com     WA Ph: +618 9468 2840 | saleswa@hoseflex.com     VIC Ph: +613 8566 7250 | salesvic@hoseflex.com121
RU
BB
ER
 &
 C
O
M
PO
SI
TE
  H
O
SE
Rubber Hose - Steam
Part No.: IH-RSS
Colour: Black
Tube: Black smooth EPDM heat resistant rubber
Cover: Red smooth EPDM heat resistant rubber
Reinforcement: Plies of steel wire cord
Size Available: 13mm - 51mm
Temperature: -40°C +236°C
Xtreme Steel Steam
Construction
Flexibility
Cycle Life
Pressure Rating
Chemical Resistance
Wall Thickness
Low | Med | High
Specifications
Use:
Mandrel-built, high-pressure, wire-braided
steam hose designed for service with
saturated steam at a maximum pressure of
12BAR (250psi). Not recommended for use
on steam cleaners.
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Weight
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) Bar kPa Kg/M
IH-RSS-13 13 25 17 1700 0.53
IH-RSS-19 19 32 17 1700 0.68
IH-RSS-25 25 39 17 1700 0.90
IH-RSS-32 32 46 17 1700 1.30
IH-RSS-38 38 54 17 1700 1.60
IH-RSS-51 51 67 17 1700 2.20
Safety Warning:
Exposure to steam is dangerous. If not properly controlled, steam can cause damage to property, serious injury and even
death. You must select the proper steam hose for the given application. Also appropriate installation, usage and maintenance
of the steam hose you select will contribute to increasing operator safety.
Applications
RUBBER & COMPOSITE HOSE